
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TVRA FALL CONVENORS 2010-2011 
 

SPORT DIVISION CONVENOR SCHOOL PHONE EMAIL 

 

 

GIRLS 

BASKETBALL 

CENTRAL Don Coleman NA 657-1349 dgc94@yahoo.ca 

SOUTH Jeff Jenkis St. Joe’s 675-4434 j.jenkins@ldcsb.on.ca 

EAST     
 

 

BOYS  

VOLLEYBALL 

CENTRAL Bryan Kussner Lucas 452-2600 b.kussner@tvdsb.on.ca 

SOUTH Kelly Welch WESS 768-1350 k.welch@tvdsb.on.ca 

EAST Chris Adkins IDCI 485.1200 c.adkins@tvdsb.on.ca 
 

CROSS 

COUNTRY 
CENTRAL Jackie Trudeau London Central 452-2620 j.trudeau@tvdsb.on.ca 

TRI COUNTY Dave Mills SDCI 452-2860 d.mills@tvdsb.on.ca 
 

FIELD 

HOCKEY 
CENTRAL Greg Harris IDCI 485.1200 g.harris@tvdsb.on.ca 

TRI COUNTY Greg Harris IDCI 485.1200 g.harris@tvdsb.on.ca 
 

FOOTBALL CENTRAL Tim Orr Lucas 452-2600 t.orr@tvdsb.on.ca 

SOUTHEAST Darryl Black EESS 773-3174 darryl.black@tvdsb.on.ca 
 

BOYS  

GOLF 
CENTRAL Tim Orr Lucas 452-2600 t.orr@tvdsb.on.ca 

TRICOUNTY Wade Walker CECI 631-4460 w.walker@tvdsb.on.ca 
 

GIRLS  

GOLF 
CENTRAL Marie Fitzgerald    

TRICOUNTY Wade Walker CECI 631-4460 w.walker@tvdsb.on.ca 
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